
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2017/18 11th round, Match #64

Friday, 30.09.2017, 14:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Shevchenko Oleksii (C)
15 Yemets Vladyslav
8 Cheberko Yevhen
7 Nechyporenko Stanislav
6 Klius Anatolii
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
18 Kravchenko Vadym
11 Kabaiev Vladyslav
3 Povalii Illia
10 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
14 Levenets Mykhailo
17 Plechii Yaroslav
2 Pshenianyk Valerii
9 Reshetov Ihor
5 Zahoruiko Ihor
13 Ahapov Maksym

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Yanakov Denis
9 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Petrus Vladyslav
2 Malyshkin Illia
3 Karas Danylo
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
16 Gio
19 Isaienko Yevhenii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 11th round, Match #64
Friday, 30.09.2017, 14:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
3 Povalii Illia 35'

44' 15 Rusyn Nazarii

56' 8 Yanakov Denis
16 Gio

56' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

10 Borysenko Vladyslav 59'

18 Kravchenko Vadym
13 Ahapov Maksym 60'

64' 6 Kazakov Maksym

6 Klius Anatolii
5 Zahoruiko Ihor 73'

8 Cheberko Yevhen 73'

87' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii

88' 9 Alibekov Akhmed
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